
Sat, 31 Aug 2019
Sun, 1 Sep 2019
Sat, 7 Sep 2019 Social

Sun, 8 Sep 2019 PS 1 / PS 2 PS 1 FA PS 1 PS 1 Skiff
Sat, 14 Sep 2019 Social NR 1* / PS 2

Sun, 15 Sep 2019 PS 3 / PS 4 PS 2 13 PS 2 SC 1/PS 3; SC 2 PS 1 Open
Sat, 21 Sep 2019 PS 1

Sun, 22 Sep 2019 PS 5 / CC 1 PS 3 / CC 1 FA PS 3 / CC 1 PS 2 TY
Sat, 28 Sep 2019 PS 2 School Hol

Sun, 29 Sep 2019 PS 6 / PS 7 PS 4 13 PS 4 (SC) PS 3 / CC 1 TY School Hol
Sat, 5 Oct 2019 PS 3 Start -up School Hol

Sun, 6 Oct 2019 School Hol
Mon, 7 Oct 2019 School Hol
Tue, 8 Oct 2019 School Hol

Wed, 9 Oct 2019 School Hol
Sat, 12 Oct 2019 CC 1 GOF - Callala Bay School Hol

Sun, 13 Oct 2019 1 PS 5 13 PS 5 / CC 2 PS 4 / CC 1 PS 4 Skiff School Hol
Sat, 19 Oct 2019 PS 4 Sailing NR 2*

Sun, 20 Oct 2019 2 PS 8 / CC 2 PS 6 / CC 2 FA PS 6 PS 5 PS 5 / CC 2 Open
Sat, 26 Oct 2019 PS 5

Sun, 27 Oct 2019 3 PS 9 / PS 10 PS 7 13 CC 2 Sprint 1,2,3 Open Discover Sailing
Sat, 2 Nov 2019 CC 2 Sailing Port Hunter

Sun, 3 Nov 2019 4 PS 8 / CC 3 13 PS 7 GOF - IYC PS 6 TY
Sat, 9 Nov 2019 PS 6 PS 9 13 NR 3* PS 7 / PS 8 TY St George

Sun, 10 Nov 2019 5 PS 11 / CC 3 FA PS 8 B14 States PS 6 / CC 3 Skiff
Sat, 16 Nov 2019 PS 7 Sailing LMR1PS7; LMR2PS8 Open

Sun, 17 Nov 2019 6 PS 12 / PS 13 FA LMR3 PS 9 Open
Sat, 23 Nov 2019 CC 3 Wangi 9er invitation

Sun, 24 Nov 2019 7 Wangi 13 Sprint 4,5,6 TY
Sat, 30 Nov 2019 PS 8 International Day
Sun, 1 Dec 2019 8 PS 14 / PS 15 FA PS 9 / CC 3 CC 4 Skiff
Sat, 7 Dec 2019 PS 9

Sun, 8 Dec 2019 9 PS 10 / CC 4 13 GOF - Nowra SC 3;  SC 4/PS 10 PS 9 / CC 3 Open
Sat, 14 Dec 2019 PS 10 10 PS 16 / CC 4 PS 11 FA PS 10 / CC 4 PS 11 PS 10 / PS 11 Skiff St George

Sun, 15 Dec 2019 Xmas BBQ
Wed, 18 Dec 2019 Xmas @ 5pm

Sat, 21 Dec 2019 CC 4 Sailing School Hol
Sun, 22 Dec 2019 School Hol

Wed, 25 Dec 2019 School Hol
Thu, 26 Dec 2019 School Hol

Fri, 27 Dec 2019 School Hol
Sat, 28 Dec 2019 School Hol

Sun, 29 Dec 2019 School Hol
Wed, 1 Jan 2020 School Hol

Sat, 4 Jan 2020 Sailing School Hol
Sun, 5 Jan 2020 School Hol
Mon, 6 Jan 2020 School Hol
Thu, 9 Jan 2020 School Hol
Fri, 10 Jan 2020 School Hol

Sat, 11 Jan 2020 PS 11 School Hol
Sun, 12 Jan 2020 School Hol
Mon, 13 Jan 2020 School Hol
Wed, 15 Jan 2020 School Hol

Sat, 18 Jan 2020 PS 12 Sailing School Hol
Sun, 19 Jan 2020 PS 12 13 Sprint 7,8,9 Skiff School Hol
Sat, 25 Jan 2020 PS 13 School Hol

Sun, 26 Jan 2020 Sailing PS 12* (Twilight) School Hol
Mon, 27 Jan 2020

Sat, 1 Feb 2020 CC 5 Sussex Inet
Sun, 2 Feb 2020 1 PS 17 / CC 5 PS 13 / CC 5 13 PS 11 (SC) St G Basin PS 12 / CC 4 TY
Sat, 8 Feb 2020 PS 14 NR 4* Bel Sprints

Sun, 9 Feb 2020 2 PS 18 / PS 19 PS 14 FA PS 12 CC 5 Bel Regatta Skiff
Sat, 15 Feb 2020 RESAIL Seniors Sailing Botany Bay Champ

Sun, 16 Feb 2020 3 PS 20 / PS 21 PS 15 13 PS 13 / CC 5 PS 13 / PS 14 TY
Sat, 22 Feb 2020 PS 15

Sun, 23 Feb 2020 4 PS 22 / CC 6 PS 16 / CC 6 FA PS 14 SC 5; SC 6/PS 13 PS 15 / CC 5 Open
Sat, 29 Feb 2020 CC 6 Sailing
Sun, 1 Mar 2020 5 PS 17 13 PS 15 / CC 6 TY
Sat, 7 Mar 2020 PS 16 NR 5*

Sun, 8 Mar 2020 6 FA PS 16 (SC) CC 6 Skiff
Sat, 14 Mar 2020 PS 17 SAFF

Sun, 15 Mar 2020 7 PS 23 / PS 24 PS 18 FA PS 17 SC 7; SC 8/ PS 14 PS 16 / CC 6 Open
Sat, 21 Mar 2020 CC 7

Sun, 22 Mar 2020 8 PS 19 13 PS 18 / CC 7 Sprint 10,11,12 TY
Sat, 28 Mar 2020 Resail Sailing

Sun, 29 Mar 2020 9 PS 25 / CC 7 PS 20 / CC 7 FA PS 19 PS 15 / CC 7 PS 17 / CC 7 Open
Sat, 4 Apr 2020 Resail NR 6*

Sun, 5 Apr 2020 10 PS 26 / PS 27 FA PS 20 (SC) PS 16 Skiff
Fri, 10 Apr 2020 School Hol

Sat, 11 Apr 2020 School Hol
Sun, 12 Apr 2020 School Hol
Mon, 13 Apr 2020 School Hol
Sat, 18 Apr 2020 Pack-up School Hol

Sun, 19 Apr 2020 School Hol
Sat, 25 Apr 2020 School Hol

Sun, 26 Apr 2020 *Passage race School Hol

Father's Day

Kembla Klassic

States @ 
Belmont

States @ 
Drummoyne

States @ 
Belmont

States @ 
Drummoyne

NSW Youth 
Regatta @ 
SLMASC

School Holiday Camp 
SLMASC

State Titles @ 
SLMASC

Kembla Klassic

State Titles @ 
IYC

Long weekend

Easter

Nationals @ Port 
Stephens 4th - 

11th Jan

Nationals @ Port 
Stephens 4th - 

11th Jan

New Years Day

Xmas Day

State Titles @ 
RPAYC

RL24 Nationals 
@ IYC 5th - 9th 

Jan

MG14 Nationals 
24th - 27th Jan

B14 Nationals @ 
IYC 12th - 18th 

Jan

Nationals @ 
McCrae Vic 11th - 

15th Jan

State Titles @ 
GRSC

Progression day

Snr 
Duty

IYC Sailing Calendar 2019/20
Flying Ant & 

Juniors
Open Trailer YachtDate 16' Skiff SpecialSailabilityWindsurfing

Learn to 
Sail

13' Skiff Jnr Duty


